Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charley-Anne Marshall - (1161068) - St Austell ASC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
19:56.80
20:02.34
20:06.95
20:27.59
20:59.86
21:20.74
22:04.63
22:29.93

23:31.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
20:06.95
20:02.34
19:56.80
20:27.59
20:59.86
21:20.74
23:31.48
22:29.93

22:04.63

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

437
431
426
404
374
356
322
304
266

WA Pts

426
431
437
404
374
356
266
304
322

Round

Round

F

Date

15/01/23
11/11/23
21/01/24
13/11/22
09/01/22
171119
27/01/19
12/04/19
22/06/19

Date

21/01/24
11/11/23
15/01/23
13/11/22
09/01/22
17/11/19
22/06/19
12/04/19
27/01/19

Meet

Cornwall County Championships 2023

North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Open Meet 2023
2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships
North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Open Meet 2022
2022 CCASA County Championships & Age Groups
NCD Margaret Jacob Memorial Open Meet

Cornwall County ASA Championships

Caradon SC & Dinnaton SC Two Counties Spring Open

Launceston Club Championships 2019

Meet

2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships
North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Open Meet 2023
Cornwall County Championships 2023

North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Open Meet 2022
2022 CCASA County Championships & Age Groups
NCD Margaret Jacob Memorial Open Meet

Launceston Club Championships 2019

Caradon SC & Dinnaton SC Two Counties Spring Open

Cornwall County ASA Championships

Venue

Penzance
Bodmin
Bodmin
Bodmin
Penzance
Bodmin
Bodmin
Plymouth

Launceston

Venue

Bodmin

Bodmin
Penzance
Bodmin
Penzance
Bodmin
Launceston
Plymouth

Bodmin

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

N Cornwall

Launceston
Launceston
Launceston

Launceston

Club Swam Under

N Cornwall

Launceston
Launceston
Launceston

Launceston

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



