## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Charley-Anne Marshall - (1161068) - St Austell ASC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
19:56.80	437	F	15/01/23	Cornwall County Championships 2023	Penzance		2
20:02.34	431	F	11/11/23	North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Open Meet 2023	Bodmin		3
20:06.95	426	F	21/01/24	2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships	Bodmin	N Cornwall	2
20:27.59	404	F	13/11/22	North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Open Meet 2022	Bodmin		3
20:59.86	374	F	09/01/22	2022 CCASA County Championships & Age Groups	Penzance		2
21:20.74	356	F	17/11/19	NCD Margaret Jacob Memorial Open Meet	Bodmin	Launceston	3
22:04.63	322	F	27/01/19	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Bodmin	Launceston	2
22:29.93	304	F	12/04/19	Caradon SC & Dinnaton SC Two Counties Spring Open	Plymouth	Launceston	3
23:31.48	266	F	22/06/19	Launceston Club Championships 2019	Launceston	Launceston	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
20:06.95	426	F	21/01/24	2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships	Bodmin	N Cornwall	2
20:02.34	431	F	11/11/23	North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Open Meet 2023	Bodmin		3
19:56.80	437	F	15/01/23	Cornwall County Championships 2023	Penzance		2
20:27.59	404	F	13/11/22	North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Open Meet 2022	Bodmin		3
20:59.86	374	F	09/01/22	2022 CCASA County Championships & Age Groups	Penzance		2
21:20.74	356	F	17/11/19	NCD Margaret Jacob Memorial Open Meet	Bodmin	Launceston	3
23:31.48	266	F	22/06/19	Launceston Club Championships 2019	Launceston	Launceston	4
22:29.93	304	F	12/04/19	Caradon SC & Dinnaton SC Two Counties Spring Open	Plymouth	Launceston	3
22:04.63	322	F	27/01/19	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Bodmin	Launceston	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS